Cash		
Credit Card		
Check #	Date	



## 2023-2024

## Fresno FiberArts Guild, Inc. Membership Form

Please return this completed form with your Square receipt or check, made payable to <u>Fresno FiberArts Guild, Inc. (FFG)</u>, to the Membership Table at a meeting or mail to: Fresno FiberArts Guild, Inc., PO Box 16186, Fresno, CA 93755

New Member \$65.00 Renewing Member \$65.00 Adjunct Educators and Junior Members \$20.00 Name \_\_\_\_\_ Address \_\_\_\_\_State\_\_\_\_\_ Zip\_\_\_\_\_ Phone Numbers: Primary:\_\_\_\_\_ Other:\_\_\_\_ e-mail: I would like the following considered for workshops: Teachers: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Techniques: Contact Information: I am interested in: Sewing: Knitting: Fabric Dyeing: \_\_\_\_ Weaving: \_\_\_ Needlework:\_\_\_\_ Polymer Clay: Fabric Painting: Spinning: Quilting: Beading: Felting: Mixed Media: Other: **Guild activities that interest me** (*check all that apply*): (\*indicates FFG Board Position) \*President\_\_\_\_\_ \*Vice-President\_\_\_\_ \*Secretary\_\_\_ \*CFO\_\_\_\_ \*Program Coordinator\_\_\_\_ \*Community Service \*Webmaster Interest Groups\_\_\_\_ Hospitality\_\_\_\_ Library\_\_\_\_ Stash Facilitator Dress-A-Girl Scholarship Social Media Publicity Local Shows/Exhibits FFG Travel Opportunities \*Parlimentarian \*Special Events Coordinator Comments and/or additional information:

NOTE: A Fresno FiberArts Guild member/photographer will be present at Guild sponsored functions. The resulting images can only be used for official Guild work. If you do NOT want to be in the recording or have your picture taken, please inform the photographer. Every attempt will be taken to accommodate your wishes.